
DT828
 

 

直驅雙針平縫車

DirectDriveDouble Needle 
Lockstitch Machine

●針送式送料，縫目準確，並可自由調整大小，縫目

穩定美觀。

●採用旋轉水平式旋梭，並附自動給油裝置。  
 

●附有檢視底線用的窗口，方便查看梭仔線的餘量。

● T h e    d e s i g n    o f    n e e d l e    f e e d    m e c h a n i s m    m o v e s    w i t h  
e x c e l l e n t   s t i t c h i n g   a n d   p r e c i s e   s t i t c h - l e n g t h .

●A d o p t i n g    f u l l y    r o t a t i n g    h o r i z o n t a l    a x i s    h o o k    ,    s l i d e    t
w e l l   a s   a u t o m a t i c a l l y   l u b r i c a t i n g   s y s t e m .

●C o n v e n t i e n t   w i n d o w   f o r   m o n i t o r i n g   b o b b i n   t h r e a d   v o l u m e



3

4

4

1

2

3

5

5

6

6

F E A T U R E S

S P E C I F I C A T I O N S規 格

特 點

功能
Function

規格 針送 

布料厚度

Fabric Weight
 

標準旋梭 

手動

大旋梭 角縫 

4.8
6.4

Sub-Class
42
45
72
75

Needle No.

DP× 5

#14 - #22

Needle Feed
V
V
V
V

L M H

7

Hand

Standard Hook
V
V
-
-

M:0~4
H:0~5

M:0~7
H:0~7

3000

3600

Big Hook
-
-
V
V

L730
W315
H670

49 / 52

Split Needle Bar
-
V
-
V

DT828

42

45

72

75

倒縫撥桿裝置：

可以輕鬆實現倒縫縫紉。

R e v e r s e  l e v e r :

E a s y   t o   a c h i e v e   r e v e r s e .

直驅伺服馬達：

反應快速，動作精准，比離合器馬達省電6 0 %。

D i r e c t  d r i v e  s e r v o  m o t o r :

Q u i c k   r e a c t i o n ,   p r e c i s e   m o v e m e n t ,   6 0 %   e n e r g y   s a v i n g  
c o m p a r e d   t o   c l u t c h   m o t o r .

縫距控制鈕：

轉動調整達到理想縫距。

S t i t c h  l e n g t h  c o n t r o l  b u t t o n :

R o t a t e   t o   g e t   i d e a l   s t i t c h   l e n g t h .

機電一體化的完美整合：

內置電控箱及控制台，安裝簡易，使用方便。

P e r f e c t  m e c h a t r o n i c  c o m b i n a t i o n :

B u i l t - i n   c o n t r o l   b o x   &   p a n e l ,   e a s y   t o   i n s t a l l   a n d   o p e r a t e .

簡易式操作面板裝置：

操作內容直觀，簡單方便。

S i m p l e  c o n t r o l  p a n e l :

U s e r   f r i e n d l y ,   e a s y   t o   o p e r a t e .邊角縫裝置：

從縫紉角度和針數決定距寬，來做到美麗之邊縫。

S p l i t  s t i t c h i n g  d e v i c e :

D e c i d e   t h e   i d e a l   w i d t h   b y   s e w i n g   a n g l e   a n d    
s t i t c h e s n u m b e r s ,   i t   w i l l   m a k e   g o o d   q u a l i t y   o f   s p l i t   s t i t c

一般平缝

G e n e r a l   p l a i n   s e a m i n g


