

# DT828

SIRUBA  
銀箭牌

DirectDriveDouble Needle  
Lockstitch Machine

直驅雙針平縫車



- 針送式送料，縫目準確，並可自由調整大小，縫目穩定美觀。
- 採用旋轉水平式旋梭，並附自動給油裝置。
- 附有檢視底線用的窗口，方便查看梭仔線的餘量。

- The design of needle feed mechanism moves with excellent stitching and precise stitch-length.
- Adopting fully rotating horizontal axis hook, slide t well as automatically lubricating system.
- Convenient window for monitoring bobbin thread volume

# 特點

# FEATURES

**1** 機電一體化的完美整合：  
內置電控箱及控制台，安裝簡易，使用方便。  
Perfect mechatronic combination:

**2** 直驅伺服馬達：  
反應快速，動作精準，比離合器馬達省電60%。  
Direct drive servo motor:  
Quick reaction, precise movement, 60% energy saving compared to clutch motor.

**3** 倒縫撥桿裝置：  
可以輕鬆實現倒縫縫紉。  
Reverse lever:  
Achieve reverse.

**4** 縫距控制鈕：  
轉動調整達到理想縫距。  
Stitch length control button:  
Rotate to get ideal stitch length.



一般平縫  
General plain seaming

**5** 簡易式操作面板裝置：  
操作內容直觀，簡單方便。  
Simple control panel:  
Easily, easy to operate.

**6** 邊角縫裝置：  
從縫紉角度和針數決定距寬，來做到美麗之邊縫。  
Split stitching device:  
Decide the ideal width by sewing angle and stitches numbers, it will make good quality of split stitching.



# 規格

# SPECIFICATIONS

DT828	mm	Needle No. DPx 5	布料厚度 Fabric Weight			mm	mm	S.P.M. (Max)	mm	KG
			L	M	H					
42	4.8 6.4	#14 - #22				7	M:0~4 H:0~5	3600	L730 W315 H670	49 / 52
45										
72							M:0~7 H:0~7	3000		
75										

功能 Function	規格 Sub-Class	針送 Needle Feed	標準旋梭 Standard Hook	大旋梭 Big Hook	角縫 Split Needle Bar
		42	V	V	-
	45	V	V	-	V
	72	V	-	V	-
	75	V	-	V	V